Day Month
Friday  September
Fri September
Friday  September
Saturday September

Sat October

Friday October

Saturday  October

Friday October
Fri November

Saturday November

Date
8

15

22

30

13

21

27

3rd

11

Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Location
@

'S

'S

'S

'S

Varsity Football

2017

Opponent

Hancock
Concordia Prep
Green Street Academy
Annapolis Christian*
Friends*

St. John's Catholic Prep*
Annapolis Christian*
Friends*

St. John's Catholic Prep*
(Senior Game)

MIAA Championship

*Indicates MIAA League Game

Time
7:00

7:00

3:45

7:00

1:00

6:00

12:00

4:00

7:00

Home games at Eastern Regional Park

Head Coach: Daryl Jackson

Babe Ruth Field
Cardinal Gibbons

McCurdy Park



