Our Lady of Mount Carmel Varsity Football 2017

Day Friday	Month September	Date 8	Location @	Opponent Hancock	Time 7:00	
Fri	September	15	VS	Concordia Prep	7:00	
Friday	September	22	@	Green Street Academy	3:45	Babe Ruth Field Cardinal Gibbons
Saturday	September	30	vs	Annapolis Christian*	7:00	Cardinal Gibbons
Sat	October	7	vs	Friends*	1:00	
Friday	October	13	@	St. John's Catholic Prep*	6:00	McCurdy Park
Saturday	October	21	@	Annapolis Christian*	12:00	
Friday	October	27	@	Friends*	4:00	
Fri	November	3rd	VS	St. John's Catholic Prep* (Senior Game)	7:00	
Saturday	November	11		MIAA Championship		

*Indicates MIAA League Game

Home games at Eastern Regional Park

Head Coach: Daryl Jackson